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MEM NO

2106179
2106178
2106164
41051274
2106170
2106169
42051277
2106155
2106156
2106167
2106157
2106120
2106119
41051260
2002019
41051266
35121101
38071219
38071233
36031111

FORENAME
Alicia
Ben
Matthew
Zahra
Hind
Maryam
Ben
Raglan
Wren
Cavan
Boris
Avaine
Avean
Bua chonpu
Calum
Shaya
Yasmine
Dominik
Andrzej
Dimitriy

Grading Check List

Grading Date: 7 May 2022

SURNAME

Smit

Smit

Vinten
Khawaja
Alobidi
Alobidi
Cooper
Jenen-burgess
Jenen-burgess
Holsgrove
Spasovski
Hylton-linton
Hylton-linton
Dalby
Holsgrove
Shams
Bertrand
Wach

Wach

Pak

Current
Grade
10
10
10
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STUDENT OF THE DAY — ZAHRA KHAWAIJA



